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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1901. 1902.

Patea County—continued.
Gower, W. and S., Mount View, Patea
Haddow, J. G., NgamataPouri
Hamilton, R. B., Manawapou, Manutahi ...
Harle, Mrs. Jane, Wanganui
Harris, J. F. and H., Waverley
Harrison, A. R., Waverley
Hatrick, A., Wanganui
Hawes, O., Waverley
Hawken, Oswall, Fairlea, Patea
Hawken, Oswall, Waireka, Patea
Hayes, W. and A. J., Waverley
Hearn and Kennedy, Waverley
Heslop, S. R., Waverley
Hicks, Wilfred, Waitotara
Hines, R. M., Kaimanuka
Hirst, W. L., Palmerston North
Hodge, Henry, Hurleyville
Holdway, W., Hurleyville
Hone, Thomas, Kohi, Waverley
Honeyfield,E. M. (Est.), Park Farm, Patea
Hopkinson Bros., Waverley
Howie, A., Woodlands, Waverley
Howie Brothers and Parkes, Waverley
Howie, George, Waverley
Howie, John, Lily Vale, Waverley
Howie, William, Waverley
Hughes, J. D., Waverley
Hughes, J. W., Blinkbonnie, Waverley
Huritau, Waitotara
Hurley, Jeremiah,Maben Road
Hurley, John, Patea
Ion, John, Balgowrie, Waverley
Irvine, Lawrence, Waverley
Jackson, Rayney, Waverley
James, Charles, Taumatatahi
Johnston, George, Waverley
Johnston, Naomi, Waverley
Johnstone, John, Waverley
Jones, W. G., Alton
Karipa Hamiora, Waitotara
Keating, M., Pigroot, Waverley
Klingender, W. F., Riverdale, Patea
Larmer, J. J., Waverley
Leo, James, Waverley
Liffiton, E. N., Taumatatahi
Lind, W. S., Ferry, Waitotara
Lupton, Isaac, Waverley
Macdonald, Duncan, Burnside, Waverley ...
Macdonald, Finlay, Waverley
Macdonald, Stuart, Hurleyville
Macpherson, E. T., Kohi, Waverley
Marehant, W, Rosehill, Waverley
Marshall, R., Opaku, Patea
Marshall, R., Mt. Edgecombe, Patea
Mathieson, J. H., Woodleigh, Waverley ...
McCarthy, Helen, Alton
McCarty, Hugh, Manutahi
McConachie, Donald, Kaimanuka
McDonald, Watson, Waverley
McGovern and Quin, Waitotara
McKenzie, A. and J.,Waitotara
McLean, Duncan, Waverley
McLean, John, jun., Waverley
McLean, Wm., Waverley
McRae, R. E., Waverley
Middleton, Hugh, Waverley
Miller, G. W. A., Waverley
Milne,Peter, Maben Road
Mitcalfe, H. P., Les Efferts, Waverley
Mitchell, Alexander, Kakaramea
Mobb, J. H., Momohaki
Muggeridge, A., Manutahi
Muldrock, Hugh, Waverley
Murray, William (Momohaki), Waitotara ...
Murray, W., Charlotte Grove,Waverley
Napier, S., Waverley
Ngahina Tawhitopau, Waitotara
Nichols'- J. H., Hurleyville
Niche1. ... jirothers, Kaihu, Waverley
Noake, Douglas, Waverley
O'Reilly, B. and G., Momohaki
O'Reilly, W. O, Momohaki
O'Sullivan, Michael, Manutahi
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No. of Sheepon
April 80, April 30,

1901. 1902.

Patea County—continued.
Palmer, Alfred, Paranui, Patea
Palmer Bros., Paranui, Patea
Parsons, Wm., Manutahi
Parsons, Wm., Sandridge, Waitotara
Parkinson, Ben., Waverley
Parkinson, Thos., Ngamatapouri
Paterson, Wm., Patea
Pearce, A., Kakaramea
Pearce, G. V., Castle, Kakaramea
Pearce, G. V., Momohaki, Kakaramea
Pearce, R. B., Deer Park, Kakaramea
PearBon, Robert, Dacar Ridge, Waitotara ...
Peat, James, Belmont, Waitotara
Peat, John, Maungapapa, Maxwelltown
Pepper, Henry, Waverley
Powdrell, J. D. (Trustees of), Kakaramea ...
Powdrell, Stanley, Waverley
Pratt, A. L. and W. H., Waitotara
Prouse, Mrs. R., Patea
Quin, Francis, Waitotara
Ramsay, W. R, Wanganui
Rankin, Jghn,Waitotara
Reid Brothers, Waitotara
Rhatigan, Mrs. M. J.,Patea
Richardson, Geo., Waitotara
Riddel], James, jun., Amani, Waverley
Riddell, James, Kenelworth, Waverley
Riddell, James, Springwells, Waverley
Riddle, Andrew,Waverley
Ross, C. F. M., Kohi, Waverley
Rosb, Mrs. Elizabeth, Waitotara
Saunders, G., Rata Park, Waverley
Schultz, Otto, Alton
Sewell, R. J.,Waitotara
Sheahan, Jeremiah, Patea
Sheild, J., Stotfold, Patea
Sherwood, F. G., Patea
Smith, J., and Sons, Ngamatapouri
Sparks, G., and Sons, Alton
Stewart, Hugh, The Grange, Waverley
Strachan, A., Silverstream, Waverley
Symes, A. E. and A., Waitaranui, Waverley
Symes, A. E. and A., Lairds, Waverley
Symes, A. E. and A., Sea View, Waverley ...
Symes, A. C, Opaku, Patea
Symes, E. P., Westholm, Waverley
Symes, 0. and E. P., Waverley ...
Symes, Oscar, Waverley
Symes, S. R., The Grove, Patea
Symes, W. C, Manutahi
Tamati Mihaka, Waitotara
Tawake Tawhitopau, Waitotara
Tawhitopau, Waitotara
Taylor, D. S., Waverley ..'.
Taylor, Jno. R., Manutahi
Tekura Tawhiti, Waitotara
Thurston, Edward, Momohaki
Turner and Balmforth, Patea ...
Verry, John, Waitotara
Waglands, C, The Lakes, Waitotara
Walker, James, Bank Head, Waverley
Walker, James, jun., Sea View, Waverley ...
Walkinton, A. J., Waverley
Wall, John, Waverley
Watkins, W. H., Waverley
Watkins, William, Waverley
Watt, MissA. P., Waverley
White, W. G. (Otoia), Hawera
Wightman, Thomas, Waverley
Wilkie, J. M., Manutahi
Wilkins, Mrs. Louisa, Waverley
Wilkins, John, Westley, Waverley
Williams, Evan, Alton
Williamson Bros., Kakaramea
Wilson, E. J., Waitotara
Wikon, Frederick, Raithby, Waverley
Wilson, William, Whenuakura
Wybourne, M. H., Brookvale, Waverley
Wybourne, M. H., Cawood, Waverley
Wybourne, W. H., Elslea, Whenuakura
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4942638
600
530
447

1224
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43
1170
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100
2400
2000
650
43°
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375
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250
438
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3°o
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1386
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Nil
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90
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576
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1200
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100
Nil

792
Nil
Nil

33°
'73
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1670
1200
1209
594

97600
475
•54

Nil
449

'9
3699298
Nil
806
798
698

1297
2227800

300
1100

90148
■095

97
3°

1000
1080

IOOO
2271

70
70

136
1222
I28l

98
200
500
934

I55 1
'999
57°
484

Nil

45°
2040
300
523
362
792
■ 32
793
788

1677
1500
800
567

2288
1820

700
Nil
683

1969
662

1476
1396
791
586

1480
■371

797
Nil
"25
2100
1660

'033
'733
1008

3398
24'.257 225,228
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